
FROM:
Shipping Dept
Shipping Dept
900 Knell Rd
Dock10-15

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 36 X 12 X 5 IN

REF: XSCX-250815-0009001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Montgomery IL 60538

SHIP DATE: 14AUG25
ACTWGT: 33.27 LB
CAD: 264566796/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Chris Warnat
Chris Warnat

7236 Bonny Oaks Dr Athletic DEPT

(774) 265-0031
Chattanooga TN 37421 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/A

85
5/

59
F2

8835 7318 3658

     37421

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8835 7318 3658


